
 1 姫 路 商 ( ) 西 播

 2 津 名 ( ) 淡 路

 3 県 西 宮 ( ) 阪 神

 4 西 脇 ( ) 東 播

 5 豊 岡 総 合 ( ) 但 馬

 6 神 戸 学 院 ( ) 神 戸

 7 姫 路 西 ( ) 西 播

 8 神 港 橘 ( ) 神 戸

 9 明 石 清 水 ( ) 東 播

10 飾 磨 ( ) 西 播

11 伊 丹 西 ( ) 阪 神

12 兵 庫 ( ) 神 戸

13 北 摂 三 田 ( ) 丹 有

14 葺 合 ( ) 神 戸

15 明 石 商 ( ) 東 播

16 相 生 産 ( ) 西 播

17 洲 本 ( ) 淡 路

18 柏 原 ( ) 丹 有

19 仁 川 ( ) 阪 神

20 豊 岡 ( ) 但 馬

21 加 古 川 南 ( ) 東 播

22 鳴 尾 ( ) 阪 神

23 御 影 ( ) 神 戸

24 山 崎 ( ) 西 播

25 市 西 宮 ( ) 阪 神

26 夢 野 台 ( ) 神 戸

27 明 石 北 ( ) 東 播

28三 田 ( ) 丹 有

29東 播 磨 ( ) 東 播

30県 伊 丹 ( ) 阪 神

31夢 前 ( ) 西 播

32洲 本 実 業 ( ) 淡 路

33神 戸 高 専 ( ) 神 戸

34明 石 城 西 ( ) 東 播

35加 古 川 東 ( ) 東 播

36親 和 ( ) 神 戸

37西 宮 東 ( ) 阪 神

38尼 崎 双 星 ( ) 阪 神

39日 高 ( ) 但 馬

40姫 路 東 ( ) 西 播

41淡 路 三 原 ( ) 淡 路

42科 学 技 術 ( ) 神 戸

43有 馬 ( ) 丹 有

44千 種 ( ) 西 播

45西 宮 今 津 ( ) 阪 神

46明 石 ( ) 東 播

47加 古 川 西 ( ) 東 播

48関 学 ( ) 阪 神

49六 甲 ア イ ( ) 神 戸

50村 岡 ( ) 但 馬

51網 干 ( ) 西 播

52神 戸 北 ( ) 神 戸

53芦 屋 学 園 ( ) 阪 神

1

2

2

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

1
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女子学校対抗



女子学校対抗の記録

準決勝 No.501

1
姫路商

西　播
14

葺　合

神　戸

松本　梨美彩

茶屋　　愛恵

茶屋　　愛恵

桐谷　　　暖

松本　梨美彩

細山田　　鈴

中島　　愛梨

中島　　愛梨

竹下　　心音

小山　　朋果

竹下　　心音

岡崎　　光花

8 11-
4 11-
8 11-0 3

5 11-
10 12-
8 11-0 3

11 8-
13 11-
11 9-3 0

11 3-
11 1-
11 3-3 0

11 6-
9 11-
12 10-
7 11-
10 12-

2 3

2 - 3

1S

2S

3D

4S

5S

準決勝 No.502

28
三　田

丹　有
53

芦屋学園

阪　神

酒井　楓乃葉

嵯峨山　美紀

吉田　　美穂

嵯峨山　美紀

吉田　　美穂

安田　　結芽

栗林　　花菜

栗林　　花菜

上野　　陽香

西田　　留衣

上野　　陽香

田中　　羅愛

7 11-
8 11-
5 11-0 3

7 11-
7 11-
4 11-0 3

11 6-
6 11-
7 11-
11 4-
7 11-

2 3

0 - 3

1S

2S

3D

4S

5S

決　勝 No.601

14
葺　合

神　戸
53

芦屋学園

阪　神

中島　　愛梨

竹下　　心音

竹下　　心音

岡崎　　光花

中島　　愛梨

小山　　朋果

栗林　　花菜

栗林　　花菜

上野　　陽香

西田　　留衣

上野　　陽香

田中　　羅愛

7 11-
10 12-
2 11-0 3

7 11-
1 11-
9 11-0 3

13 11-
9 11-
8 11-
7 11-

1 3

0 - 3

1S

2S

3D

4S

5S



 1 西 田 ( ) 芦屋学園

 2 早 瀬 ( ) 姫 路 東

 3 岡 ( ) 兵 庫

 4 次 田 ( ) 日 高

 5 川 崎 ( ) 加古川東

 6 辻 ( ) 北摂三田

 7 広 瀬 ( ) 仁 川

 8 新 井 ( ) 明 石 商

 9 竹 下 ( ) 葺 合

10 佐 藤 ( ) 西 宮 東

11 細山田 ( ) 姫 路 商

12 中 島 ( ) 葺 合

13 神 﨑 ( ) 市 尼 崎

14 出 田 ( ) 網 干

15 半 田 ( ) 神 港 橘

16 西 田 ( ) 洲本実業

17 吉 田 ( ) 明石城西

18 村 田 ( ) 神戸鈴蘭

19 河 津 ( ) 明 石

20 畦 﨑 ( ) 芦屋学園

21 吉 岡 ( ) 夢 前

22 石 田 ( ) 尼崎双星

23 吉 田 ( ) 三 田

24 松 本 ( ) 姫 路 商

25 嶌 村 ( ) 鳴 尾

26 岩 本 ( ) 篠山鳳鳴

27 田 村 ( ) 加古川西

28 松 井 ( ) 神 港 橘

29 坂本 早 ( ) 村 岡

30 岡 本 ( ) 姫 路 西

31 宮 﨑 ( ) 芦屋学園

32 井 上 ( ) 三 田

33 瀬 子 ( ) 県 伊 丹

34 小 山 ( ) 葺 合

35 越 名 ( ) 明 石

36 増 田 ( ) 淡路三原

37 前 渕 ( ) 西宮今津

38 篠 塚 ( ) 兵 庫

39 沼 田 ( ) 明 石 北

40 岡 ( ) 三 田

41 桐 谷 ( ) 姫 路 商

42 西尾 み ( ) 関 学

43 西 方 ( ) 六甲アイ

44 須 貝 ( ) 姫路飾西

45 大 西 ( ) 高 砂 南

46 田 中 ( ) 芦屋学園

47嵯峨山 ( ) 三 田

48橋 本 ( ) 明石高専

49二 木 ( ) 姫 路

50財 田 ( ) 兵 庫

51伊 藤 ( ) 西宮今津

52増 井 ( ) 淡路三原

53齋 藤 ( ) 市 尼 崎

54居 垣 ( ) 相 生

55關 口 ( ) 神戸学院

56西 川 ( ) 加古川東

57岸 本 ( ) 芦屋学園

58坂本 愛 ( ) 村 岡

59福 井 ( ) 姫 路 商

60暮 部 ( ) 親 和

61立 田 ( ) 加古川西

62安 田 ( ) 三 田

63西尾 ゆ ( ) 関 学

64福 下 ( ) 千 種

65佐 藤 ( ) 神 港 橘

66松 本 ( ) 鳴 尾

67奥 田 ( ) 明 石 南

68柏 原 ( ) 葺 合

69栗 林 ( ) 芦屋学園

70茶 屋 ( ) 姫 路 商

71小 片 ( ) 関 学

72久戸瀬 ( ) 神戸高専

73中 西 ( ) 明 石 商

74吉 田 ( ) 西宮今津

75林 ( ) 有 馬

76加 田 ( ) 洲 本

77原 ( ) 飾 磨

78竹 田 ( ) 明 石 北

79足 立 ( ) 柏 原

80上 田 ( ) 夢 野 台

81上 野 ( ) 芦屋学園

82岡 崎 ( ) 葺 合

83藤 原 ( ) 八 鹿

84酒 井 ( ) 三 田

85久 森 ( ) 網 干

86迫 田 ( ) 神戸常盤

87宮 本 ( ) 芦屋学園

88馬 場 ( ) 兵 庫

89西 田 ( ) 仁 川

90北 田 ( ) 洲本実業

91畑 ( ) 明 石

92堀 江 ( ) 東 洋

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

1

2

女子シングルス



女子シングルスの記録

準々決勝 No.501

1
西　田

芦屋学園

23
吉　田

三　田

11 3-
11 6-
8 11-
11 4-

3 1

準々決勝 No.502

24
松　本

姫路商

46
田　中

芦屋学園

9 11-
7 11-
6 11-0 3

準々決勝 No.503

47
嵯峨山

三　田

69
栗　林

芦屋学園

11 5-
11 8-
11 13-
8 11-
14 12-

3 2

準々決勝 No.504

81
上　野

芦屋学園

92
堀　江

東　洋

10 12-
11 7-
5 11-
11 4-
11 13-

2 3

準決勝 No.601

1
西　田

芦屋学園

46
田　中

芦屋学園

9 11-
11 5-
5 11-
6 11-

1 3

準決勝 No.602

47
嵯峨山

三　田

92
堀　江

東　洋

13 11-
8 11-
10 12-
5 11-

1 3

決　勝 No.701

46
田　中

芦屋学園

92
堀　江

東　洋

11 9-
6 11-
11 3-
9 11-
5 11-

2 3



 1 ・田 中 西 田 ( ) 芦屋学園

 2 ・西 川 橋 本 ( ) 親 和

 3 ・井 上 竹 本 ( ) 西 脇

 4 ・前 渕 吉 田 ( ) 西宮今津

 5 ・伊 藤 倉 橋 ( ) 長 田

 6 ・辻 木 内 ( ) 北摂三田

 7 ・桐 谷 尾 上 ( ) 姫 路 商

 8 ・中 島 竹 下 ( ) 葺 合

 9 ・早 瀬 塩 津 ( ) 姫 路 東

10 ・神 﨑 齋 藤 ( ) 市 尼 崎

11 ・出 口 北 田 ( ) 洲本実業

12 ・中 川 田 村 ( ) 豊岡総合

13 ・吉 岡 髙 田 ( ) 夢 前

14 ・黒 﨑 山 田 ( ) 社

15 ・井 上 岡 ( ) 三 田

16 ・井 上 瀬 子 ( ) 県 伊 丹

17 ・小 椋 福 下 ( ) 千 種

18 ・立 田 藤 井 ( ) 加古川西

19 ・村 田 吉 渡 ( ) 神戸鈴蘭

20 ・樫 本 中 島 ( ) 日 高

21 ・畑 前 田 ( ) 明 石

22 ・奥 村 西 田 ( ) 仁 川

23 ・細山田 福 井 ( ) 姫 路 商

24 ・西尾ゆ 西尾み ( ) 関 学

25 ・荒 川 市 野 ( ) 御 影

26 ・竹 田 山 本 ( ) 明 石 北

27 ・久 森 依 田 ( ) 網 干

28 ・馬 場 財 田 ( ) 兵 庫

29 ・白 鬚 波多野 ( ) 柏 原

30 ・高 部 西 田 ( ) 洲本実業

31 ・岸 本 宮 﨑 ( ) 芦屋学園

32・嵯峨山 吉 田 ( ) 三 田

33・嶌 村 松 本 ( ) 鳴 尾

34・沼 田 中 村 ( ) 明 石 北

35・木 下 木 村 ( ) 県立大附

36・柏 原 谷 口 ( ) 葺 合

37・船 橋 福 本 ( ) 県 伊 丹

38・新 井 中 西 ( ) 明 石 商

39・坂本愛 坂本早 ( ) 村 岡

40・加 田 市 川 ( ) 洲 本

41・東 中 髙 田 ( ) 宝 塚

42・暮 部 荒木摩 ( ) 親 和

43・森 田 塩 井 ( ) 姫 路 東

44・田 村 戸 田 ( ) 加古川西

45・林 山 根 ( ) 有 馬

46・岡 久戸瀬 ( ) 神戸高専

47・栗 林 上 野 ( ) 芦屋学園

48・増 井 増 田 ( ) 淡路三原

49・坂 本 広 瀬 ( ) 仁 川

50・西 谷 小 野 ( ) 香 寺

51・橋 本 上 田 ( ) 明石高専

52・佐 藤 松 井 ( ) 神 港 橘

53・伊 藤 岡 村 ( ) 西宮今津

54・西 川 川 崎 ( ) 加古川東

55・安 田 酒 井 ( ) 三 田

56・越 名 河 津 ( ) 明 石

57・佐 藤 前 間 ( ) 西 宮 東

58・岡 崎 蔭 地 ( ) 葺 合

59・岡 本 枡 田 ( ) 姫 路 西

60・田 畑 松 本 ( ) 豊 岡

61・小 片 藤 原 ( ) 関 学

62・高 松 岡 ( ) 兵 庫

63・茶 屋 松 本 ( ) 姫 路 商

2

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

2

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

女子ダブルス



女子ダブルスの記録

準々決勝 No.401

1

田　中
西　田

芦屋学園

8

中　島
竹　下

葺　合

11 7-
11 5-
9 11-
11 4-

3 1

準々決勝 No.402

16

井　上
瀬　子

県伊丹

31

岸　本
宮　﨑

芦屋学園

11 4-
9 11-
9 11-
8 11-

1 3

準々決勝 No.403

32

嵯峨山

吉　田

三　田

47

栗　林

上　野

芦屋学園

9 11-
5 11-
7 11-0 3

準々決勝 No.404

55

安　田

酒　井

三　田

63

茶　屋

松　本

姫路商

11 7-
7 11-
5 11-
11 13-

1 3

準決勝 No.501

1

田　中

西　田

芦屋学園

31

岸　本

宮　﨑

芦屋学園

11 6-
11 9-
11 6-3 0

準決勝 No.502

47

栗　林

上　野

芦屋学園

63

茶　屋

松　本

姫路商

5 11-
11 9-
6 11-
11 6-
11 5-

3 2

決　勝 No.601

1

田　中

西　田

芦屋学園

47

栗　林

上　野

芦屋学園

8 11-
5 11-
9 11-0 3




